

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 28-Oct-21

INSURANCE: China Te-ping

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SHC 7506B

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER <i>new</i>	1	\$458.60	\$458.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>HH</i>	1	\$112.70	\$112.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>HH</i>	1	\$22.00	\$22.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE CLIP <i>HS</i>	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
REAR FENDER, LH <i>Demol</i>	1	\$836.70	\$836.70
REAR FENDER SHIELD (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$174.20	\$174.20
REAR FENDER AIR DUCT <i>HH</i>	1	\$165.10	\$165.10
PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, LH <i>Demol</i>	1	\$1,258.30	\$1,258.30
REAR DOOR HINGE UPPER <i>HH</i>	1	\$82.30	\$82.30
REAR DOOR HINGE LOWER <i>HH</i>	1	\$82.30	\$82.30
REAR DOOR CHECK <i>HH</i>	1	\$153.00	\$153.00
REAR DOOR TRIMBOARD <i>HH</i>	1	\$725.00	\$725.00
REAR DOOR INNER LOCK <i>HH</i>	1	\$644.70	\$644.70
MOTOR, POWER WINDOW REGULATOR FRT, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$941.80	\$941.80
REGULATOR, FRONT DOOR WINDOW REAR, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$228.40	\$228.40
REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$93.00	\$93.00
REAR DOOR RUBBER SEAL OUTER <i>SVC</i>	1	\$257.90	\$257.90
GLASS, SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$780.50	\$780.50
Door Centre Pillar Outer (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$1,590.60	\$1,590.60
PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, LH <i>new</i>	1	\$1,264.00	\$1,264.00
FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$378.90	\$378.90
FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK <i>Demol</i>	1	\$688.80	\$688.80
FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER <i>HH</i> <i>vt</i>	1	\$91.20	\$91.20
FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER <i>vt</i>	1	\$91.20	\$91.20
FRONT DOOR CHECK <i>SVC</i> <i>vt</i>	1	\$153.52	\$153.52
FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD <i>HH</i>	1	\$725.00	\$725.00
FRONT DOOR WHETHER STRIP <i>new</i> <i>SVC</i>	1	\$457.90	\$457.90
FRONT DOOR RUBBER SEAL <i>NS</i>	1	\$257.00	\$257.00
MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW FRT, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$941.80	\$941.80
REGULATOR, FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRT, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$228.40	\$228.40
MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, LH <i>broken</i>	1	\$1,728.70	\$1,728.70
FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO <i>new</i> <i>SN</i>	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO <i>new</i> <i>SN</i>	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish <i>HH</i> <i>vt</i> <i>mainly broken</i>	1	\$576.00	\$576.00
REAR TYRE RIM (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$1,555.00	\$1,555.00
REAR WHEEL CAP (LH) <i>HF</i>	1	\$177.70	\$177.70
REAR WHEEL BEARING & HUB assy <i>Demol</i>	1	\$610.20	\$610.20
REAR CROSS MEMBER <i>HH</i>	1	\$2,200.40	\$2,200.40
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER <i>new</i> <i>disturbed</i>	1	\$118.30	\$118.30
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING <i>HH</i>	1	\$125.30	\$125.30
REAR LOWER ARM <i>disturbed</i>	1	\$497.50	\$497.50

X

X

X

X

✓

X

X

✓

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

X

X

X

X

X

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

X

✓

X

✓

✓

453.80 453.80

1390.10

493.10

9157.62

LH	REAR UPPER ARM	distorted	1	\$356.80	\$356.80	✓
LH	REAR KNUCKLE ARM	distorted	1	\$810.60	\$810.60	✓ 405.30
	REAR STABILIZER BAR	HW	1	\$311.50	\$311.50	X
	REAR STABILIZER LINK	HW	1	\$151.60	\$151.60	X
LH	REAR TRAILING ARM	distorted	1	\$314.20	\$314.20	✓
LH	REAR ASSIST ARM	distorted	1	\$342.20	\$342.20	✓
	RADIATOR GRILLE	mostly broken	1	\$438.00	\$438.00	✓
	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	SW	1	\$88.00	\$88.00	X
	FRONT BUMPER COVER	torn	1	\$499.90	\$499.90	✓
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	st	1	\$696.40	\$696.40	✓
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER	HW O/S st	1	\$115.70	\$115.70	X ✓
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT	st HW	1	\$364.20	\$364.20	✓
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH	O/S st	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	✓
	ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER	mostly broken	1	\$127.70	\$127.70	✓
	FRONT SIDE MEMBER REINFORCEMENT PANEL (LH/RH)	HW	2	\$ 320.70	\$641.40	X
	FRONT SIDE MEMBER SIDE COVER	HW N/S O/S torn	2	\$ 172.50	\$345.00	X ✓
	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	torn	1	\$78.80	\$78.80	✓
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	mostly cracked	1	\$166.90	\$166.90	✓
	LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH	broken	1	\$920.00	\$920.00	✓
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	O/S distorted HW	2	\$77.00	\$154.00	✓
	FRONT LOWER PANEL	HW st	1	\$320.65	\$320.65	X ✓
	FRONT LOWER SIDE RAIL (LH/RH)	HW N/S O/S st	2	\$230.80	\$461.60	X ✓
	FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER	HW	1	\$357.70	\$357.70	X
	FRONT UNDER COVER	torn	1	\$180.80	\$180.80	✓
	ENGINE UNDER COVER (RR)	torn	1	\$457.40	\$457.40	✓
	ENGINE UNDER COVER CENTER	HW	1	\$523.40	\$523.40	X
	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	HW	1	\$225.40	\$225.40	X
	COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH	distorted	1	\$28.38	\$28.38	✓
	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)	broken	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00	✓ 2637.60
	HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH)	HW st	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	X ✓
	TOP PANEL CENTRE	HW	1	\$364.98	\$364.98	X
	TOP PANEL SIDE	HW	2	\$145.90	\$291.80	X
	RADIATOR ASSY	st mostly broken	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80	✓
	RADIATOR FAN GRILLE	HW	1	\$632.40	\$632.40	X
	GUIDE RADIATOR AIR NO.3	HW	1	\$299.70	\$299.70	X
	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH	SW	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	X
	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH	HW	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	X
	STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH	HW	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X
	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)	HW	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	X
	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)	HW	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	X
	RADIATOR FAN COWLING (RH)	HW	1	\$451.30	\$451.30	X
	CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER	st 1/2 cracked	1	\$1,336.60	\$1,336.60	✓
	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH	Distorted leg	1	\$945.30	\$945.30	HW X
	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH	HW	1	\$945.30	\$945.30	✓
	FRONT HOUSING ASSY LH	HW	1	\$958.30	\$958.30	X
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD	torn (distorted)	2	\$38.00	\$76.00	✓
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	HW	2	\$14.90	\$29.80	✓
	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH/RH	HW	2	\$86.50	\$173.00	✓
	BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH	HW HW	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	X
	BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, LH	HW	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	X
	EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, LH	HW	1	\$47.20	\$47.20	X
	PROTECTOR, FRONT FENDER UPPER, LH	HW	1	\$46.10	\$46.10	X

13,903.83

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMARKS
GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER LH	1	\$34.90	\$34.90	X
MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER LH	1	\$138.40	\$138.40	X
FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRT LH	1	\$82.30	\$82.30	X
FRONT CUSHION SEAT	1	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	✓
FRONT CUSHION SEAT CUSHION PAD (RH)	1	\$526.80	\$526.80	X
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	1	\$208.60	\$208.60	X
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING LOWER	1	\$208.60	\$208.60	X
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR	1	\$343.10	\$343.10	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH	1	\$186.40	\$186.40	X
WIPER SPARE TANK ASSY	1	\$486.70	\$486.70	✓
WIPER TANK NECK	1	\$89.40	\$89.40	X
FRONT WHEEL RIM	2	\$1,570.55	\$3,141.10	✓ 1555.00
FRONT WHEEL RIM CAP	2	\$189.60	\$379.20	X
FRONT WHEEL HUB AND BEARING	2	\$763.80	\$1,527.60	✓ 1120.20
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	1	\$637.50	\$637.50	✓
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	1	\$637.50	\$637.50	✓
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	1	\$401.80	\$401.80	✓
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	1	\$401.80	\$401.80	✓
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING	2	\$196.20	\$392.40	X
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	1	\$1,764.00	\$1,764.00	X
RACK & PINION ASSY	1	\$1,634.90	\$1,634.90	X ✓
BAR, STABILIZER	1	\$360.00	\$360.00	X
LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LH	1	\$199.00	\$199.00	X
KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH	1	\$580.80	\$1,161.60	✓ 496.50
KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH	1	\$580.80	\$1,161.60	✓ 496.50
JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT (LH/RH)	2	\$199.98	\$399.96	✓
END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH	1	\$159.30	\$159.30	✓
END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, LH	1	\$159.30	\$159.30	✓
SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH	2	\$446.50	\$893.00	X
SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT LH	2	\$446.50	\$893.00	X
ENGINE UNDER COVER	1	\$457.20	\$457.20	X
ENGINE UNDER COVER FRONT	1	\$288.30	\$288.30	X
ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	1	\$2,531.70	\$2,531.70	✓
FRONT DOOR SAFETY BELT (LH/RH)	2	\$1,038.00	\$2,076.00	✓ 1693.60
REAR DOOR SAFETY BELT (LH/RH)	2	\$838.00	\$1,676.00	✓
ROOF LINING	1	\$2,082.10	\$2,082.10	✓
SIDE AIRBAG, LH	1	\$1,479.00	\$1,479.00	✓
AIR BAG ASSY, FRONT SEAT, LH	1	\$857.90	\$857.90	✓
AIR BAG SENSORS	2	\$986.00	\$1,972.00	✓
COMPUTER ASSY, AIR BAG ECU	1	\$1,083.80	\$1,083.80	✓ 967.70
SENSOR, AIR BAG, FRONT RH	1	\$310.50	\$310.50	X ✓
SENSOR, AIR BAG, FRONT LH	1	\$310.50	\$310.50	X
SUB TOTAL			\$80,051.79	4470
LESS 20% DISCOUNT			\$16,010.36	44770.01
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$64,041.43	33577.50
REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	✓ 80.00
REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	✓
REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	✓
REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	✓
Rocker Panel Garnish Outer Advertisement	1	\$519.80	\$519.80	✓ 100.00
REAR TYRE (LH)	1	\$216.00	\$216.00	X

COOLANT HL	SN	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) HL	SN	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
FRONT TYRE (LH/RH) SVL	SN	2	\$216.00	\$432.00
SUB TOTAL				\$1,812.80
Labour Charge				
Panel Beating		1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
Wiring Charge		1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Tuff Kote		1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Towing Charge		1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear		1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)		1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Re-set Rear ABS System		1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Remove/Refix Fuel Tank		1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe		1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Transfer of Door Mechanism FRONT		1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Re-set Frt Power Window System		1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Transfer of Door Mechanism REAR		1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Re-set Rear Power Window System		1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Four Wheel Alignment		1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)		2	\$400.00	\$800.00
Re-set Frt ABS System		1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Remove/Refix Radiator		1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		1	\$130.00	\$130.00
Remove/Refix Fuse Box		1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass		1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Engine		1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Remove/Refix Air Bag/Steering Wheel/Dashboard/Seat		1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		1	\$550.00	\$550.00
TOTAL LABOUR				\$9,750.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$75,604.23

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

29/10/2021 e 1700m

Not Andu

1/sum 15 day

Tyan

LKK Andu

38,202.50

Supp 2,705.02

40,907.52

L/S 30,000/-

Prinde BV

before finalization

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

835.00

3790.00

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 1-Nov-21

INSURANCE: China Teping

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SHC 7506B

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING <i>br</i>	1	\$188.60	\$188.60
GLASS, SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, LH <i>scratched</i>	1	\$780.50	\$780.50
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) <i>money order</i>	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00
FRONT CUSHION SEAT COMPLETE <i>replace</i>	1	\$4,863.50	\$4,863.50
SUB TOTAL			\$9,287.60
LESS 20% <i>25%</i>			\$1,857.52
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$7,430.08
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$7,430.08
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.			

✓
✓
✓ 2637-60
X

ya
24k Audio

3606.70
25% 2705.02
//

[Signature]

Check per price.